Francesco A.

Anno di nascita: 1979

Provincia: Padova
Paese: Italia anLg yaumechn
Lingue: Italiano
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Taglia: 48, 50
Giacca: 52, 54

Scarpe: 45

Disponibile per:

Acconciature, Sfilate,
Showroom, Pubblicita,
Videoclip, Televisione, Cinema
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FASHION - EVENTI -

Altezza:

Torace:

Vita:

Fianchi:

Collo:

Capelli:

Occhi:

187

100

87

98

0
Castani

Verdi
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